Unc
on
tro
lle
d C
op
y
Unc

30AWG}
33 SWG 501194 502129 Modified 8
Ordering Information
If 0·0002in gold plating is required, add /02 after the ordering code.
Wire wrap contacts are supplied in bags of 100.
Ordering Code
Contacts: 0·025in spill socket MRAC8113-25S
pin M RAC 8114-25P
0·045in spill socket M RAC 81 05-45S
pin M RAC 81 06-45P
Cavity plugs: for 0·025in 2 contact type MRAC NRK 25/2
spill 3 contact type MRAC NRK 25/3
for 0·045in 2 contact type MRAC NRK 45/2
spill 3 contact type MRAC NRK 45/3
11
Unc
on
tro
lle
d C
op
y
Assembly Tools for MRAC Connectors
12
Contact insertion
tools
Contact removal tool
Hand crimping tool
D.M.C. Type AF8 (M22520/1-01)
Suitable for all MRAC crimp contacts.
Suitable turret M22520/1-03.
GO/NOGO gauge pin should be
ordered separately Ref. M22520/3-1.
Unc
on
tro
lle
d C
op
y
Semi-Automatic
Crimping Tool
(Manual Feed)
No. 611221
Suitable for series MRAC 62-27.
62-45 and 62-67 contacts.
Crimp depths automatically
controlled by using desired magazine
(ordered separately).
Suitable for bench mounting.
Requires 80-120 psi air supply.
Semi-Automatic
Bench Mounted
Crimping Tool
No. 611148
Similar to above, but the contacts are
automatically fed from a reel and it
may be operated by a foot valve
(both ordered separately). Depth
blocks accurately control crimp
depth.
Also suitable for bench mounting.
Requires 80-120 psi air supply.
13
Unc
on
tro
lle
d C
op
y
Hand Crimping Tool M22520/1 -01
Turret M22520/1 -03
Flexicon Contact Wire Range
62/27P
7/'12mm-7/'20mm 62/275